Belgrave School 2015

s Preschool Price List Y% (nciuding Tax)

B

3 - 4 ¥5000 (Each Lesson)

\ Generally For Siblings

{Entrance Fee)

U Trial Lesson 1 = 2 Free

Basic ¥21,600 ¥16,200

With 1 Trial-Lesson (-¥2,160) ¥19,440 ¥14,040

With NO Trial-Lesson (-¥5,400) ¥16,200 ¥10,800

{Building Fees) ¥21,600

{Basic Monthly Fees) —— 10% Discount

1 a week ¥17,820 ¥16,040

2 a week ¥34,000 ¥30,600

3 a week ¥48,400 ¥43,560

4 a week ¥59,300 ¥53,370

5 a week ¥65,500 ¥58,950
{December/January/July Fees) e — 10% Discount

1 a week ¥17,820 ¥16,040

2 a week ¥34,000 ¥30,600

3 a week ¥36,400 ¥32,760

4 a week ¥44,600 ¥40,140

5 a week ¥49,200 ¥44 280

*Craft materials ¥9,000 (for a year)

*Should you want to transfer from English School to Preschool an additional amount of ¥7,600 is due,
based on the Preschool enroliment free ( ¥21,600) minus the English School enroliment fee ( ¥14,000).

*Should your child transfer from Preschool to English School, an additional amount is not required.

*If your child attends both Preschool and English School, there will be a 10% discount of the Preschool
monthly fee. This discount will be applied upon paying the next full monthly fee.
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